
Single-mode optical fiber achromatic
collimator 850nm (beam waist spot

diameter 2.00mm)

 Product Description

It is composed of a set of telephoto collimating optical systems. It shapes the
emitted light beam from the optical fiber so that the light beam has good
collimation effect and spot shape within the distance range

 Part Number

NIR-CLM-850-2.00-0.030-SP

 Product features

Focal length is not sensitive to wavelength, and the collimator has rich

wavelengths、Light output angle < 0.3 °、Anti-reflection film is coated on each

optical surface of the lens group to minimize surface reflection 、

Aberration-free design, good achromatic collimation effect、 Non-magnetic

material shell can be customized



Parameters

General Parameters



405nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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450nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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520nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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635nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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780nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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850nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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980nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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1064nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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1310nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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1550nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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1654nm Single Mode Fiber Achromatic Collimator
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3D modeling drawing preview


